

39
jdt. 09.04.2026
jb.

WPA 26360 of 2024

Mr. Samrat Chakraborty
... For the Petitioner

The petitioner is directed to serve copy of the application along with annexure thereto upon the Panchayat and file affidavit of service on the adjourned date.

Let the matter appear under the same heading on 5th May, 2026.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)